3675 DICKINSON

3675 DICKINSON ROAD, DE PERE, WI, 54115-8797 Road, DE PERE, W],
54115-8797

$1,200,000

Live life on the “ledge”! This stunning full stone/brick 5BR/5.5BA walkout home boasts * 5 beds
* 6 baths

character throughout! Enjoy remarkable city views while being nestled on the spacious
* Residential

1.5+ acre lot. Step inside the entertainer’s paradise to find a stone interior accent wall,

TONS of windows, two primary suites (one on main level, one on upper level), and... * Residential

e Active
* 5470 sq ft

Levi
Century 21 In Good Company

Whisper Ln

Google
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Patio, In Ground Features: Gas,Two

Pool

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 3776 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1694

Tax Amount: 16562.27 Inclusions: Both main & upper level
washer/dryer, LL refrigerator, LL beverage cooler,
TV projector and equipment, pool equipment, LL
TV's and TV mounts

Exclusions: main level and upper level TV's
& TV mounts on walls, seller's personal

property

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:

available: No Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 18x17 Main
Bedroom 2 16x16 Upper
Bedroom 3 13x19 Upper
Bedroom 4 17x13 Upper
Bedroom 5 17x14 Lower
Family Room 33x25 Lower
Formal Dining Room 12x11 Main
Kitchen 15x19 Main
Living Or Great Room 20x19 Main
Dining Room 13x13 Main
Other Room 16x29 Upper
Other Room 2 09x10 Main
Other Room 3 07x18 Main
Other Room 4 11x14 Lower
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Full Sz Exterior material: Brick,Deck,In Ground
Windows Min 20x24,Walk-Out Access Pool,Patio,Stone,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar
Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Levi D Foss Agent Email: levisellshomes@gmail.com
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